MESSERS M& D PROVISION STORE, 152 ½ MILE DAROGAPATHAR, DIMAPUR, NAGALAND-797112
2. SRI SUSHIL KUMAR GUPTA HOUSE NO 15 TWO AND HALF MILE DAROGAPATHAR, DIMAPUR, NAGALAND-797112.
3. SRI VINOD KUMAR GUPTA, CARE OF SUMMIT HOTEL SHOP NO 410 MURGIPATTI, DIMAPUR, NAGALAND-797112.

This is to certify that a sum of Rs. 32,19,401.09/- (Rupees Thirty Two Lakhs Nineteen Thousand Four
Hundred One and Paisa Nine only) as per details given below has become due from you consequent to a Recovery
Certificate issued by the Ld. Presiding Officer by an order dated 11.07.2019 in case O.A/No.59/2019.

1. Amount due as per the Recovery Certificate: Rs.